
Sri Chinmoy Battersea Relays 24th July 2017

PRIZE WINNERS

ALL MEN TEAMS

ALL WOMEN TEAMS

MIXED TEAMS

Battersea Park, London 

Duncan	Lawrence,	Nick	Thomas,	David	Lawrence

Stuart	Meiklejohn,	Daniel	Johns,	Simon	Dunderdale

Richard	Wingfield,	Rob	Daly,	Shaun	Whelan

Rachel	Badham,	Ros	Ponder,	Anna	Critchlow

Rose	Penfold,	Rebecca	Lister,	Sophie	Kirk

Elizabeth	Drake,	Louisa	Pointon,	Satu	Hietanen

Carla	Kessell,	Ross	Brown,	Edward	Rees

Victoria	Walker,	Holly	Meyers,	Jonny	Hay

Lauren	Longhurst,	Chris	Zair,	Philip	Tysoe

Clapham Chasers 1 1 15:07

Blood, Sweat and 
Beers

2 16:08

Chasers A 3 16:22

West4 Ladies A 1 16:37

FRC Ladies 2 17:19

Heathside 10am 
Sunday Girls

3 18:18

SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM

Only Fuls & Horses 1 14:12

Worst Pace Scenario 2 14:59

LFR Team 4 3 15:06



VET 50 TEAM

VET 60 TEAM

VET 70 TEAM

YOUTH TEAM

ALL RESULTS BELOW (including a chart of individual 1 mile times at the bottom)

TEAM
Team	

Position
Team	
Time

Race	
No Name Surname Accumulative	

Time
Individual	
Time M/F Age Cat Cat	

Position

149 Duncan Lawrence 04:48 04:48 Male All	Men

249 Nick Thomas 09:35 04:47 Male 25 All	Men

849 David Lawrence 14:12 04:37 Male All	Men

110 Stuart	 Meiklejohn 05:06 05:06 Male 37 All	Men

210 Daniel Johns 10:03 04:57 Male 40 All	Men

810 Simon	 Dunderdale 14:59 04:56 Male 35 All	Men

Michael	Abrahams,	Carl	Heap,	Nick	Dodd

Guy	Ogden,	John	Pratt,	Bill	Harvey

Mimi	Blake,	Nell	Swinhoe,	Rose	Garrett

We've Brought Our 
Own Fruit

1 18:25

220 1 25.19

London Heathside 
U15 Girls

1 17:07

TTT 1 16:42 Tony	Tuohy,	Tom	Cheetham,	Tony	Tuohy

1

2

1

2

Only Fuls & 
Horses

Worst Pace 
Scenario

14:12

14:59



130 Richard Wingfield 04:56 04:56 Male 30 All	Men

230 Rob Daly 10:08 05:12 Male 31 All	Men

830 Shaun Whelan 15:06 04:58 Male 53 All	Men

467 Carla Kessell 05:11 05:11 Female Mixed

567 Ross Brown 10:11 05:00 Male Mixed

767 Edward Rees 15:07 04:56 Male Mixed

128 Jacob Landers 04:45 04:45 Male 25 All	Men

228 Kevin Bergot 09:53 05:08 Male 29 All	Men

828 Tom Baker 15:10 05:17 Male 25 All	Men

148 John Devoy 04:58 04:58 Male 37 All	Men

248 Stewart McAndie 10:06 05:08 Male 43 All	Men

848 John Wray 15:12 05:06 Male 26 All	Men

109 Ewan	 Fryatt 05:04 05:04 Male 35 All	Men

209 john	 foxall	 10:12 05:08 Male 30 All	Men

809 Colin	 Clifford 15:15 05:03 Male 31 All	Men

127 Henry Wilson 05:07 05:07 Male 44 All	Men

227 Simon Card 10:04 04:57 Male 21 All	Men

827 Liam Davis 15:15 05:11 Male 29 All	Men

150 Daniel Day 05:29 05:29 Male 36 All	Men

250 Matthew Roberts 10:53 05:24 Male 39 All	Men

850 Howell Craske 15:26 04:33 Male 24 All	Men

145 Will	 Sutton 05:05 05:05 Male 28 All	Men

245 Matt Sibert 10:09 05:04 Male All	Men

845 Dave Cobb 15:28 05:19 Male All	Men

118 Joe Elliott 04:59 04:59 Male 23 All	Men

218 Sam Blackshaw 10:27 05:28 Male 25 All	Men

818 Jack Leafe 15:28 05:01 Male 24 All	Men
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114 Andrew Dewar 05:23 05:23 Male 31 All	Men

214 Luke Peel 10:20 04:57 Male 31 All	Men

814 Lloyd Heritage 15:41 05:21 Male 32 All	Men

129 Fergal Joyce 05:10 05:10 Male 30 All	Men

229 Jonathan Moscrop 10:19 05:09 Male 43 All	Men

829 Tony Gould 15:49 05:30 Male 47 All	Men

101 Andy Barnes 05:02 05:02 Male 34 All	Men

201 Pete Bakewell 10:04 05:02 Male 31 All	Men

801 Kimon Doulis 15:58 05:54 Male 31 All	Men

124 Neil Thomas 05:36 05:36 Male 39 All	Men

224 Tom Godec 10:54 05:18 Male All	Men

824 Chris Jarvis 16:04 05:10 Male All	Men

146 Kieran Santry 05:31 05:31 Male 40 All	Men

246 Guy Andrew 10:56 05:25 Male 43 All	Men

846 Bernard Sexton 16:04 05:08 Male 26 All	Men

103 Jonathan Law 05:08 05:08 Male 26 All	Men

203 Christopher Lawrence 10:45 05:37 Male 31 All	Men

803 Joseph Meagher 16:06 05:21 Male 25 All	Men

455 Victoria Walker 05:21 05:21 Female 24 Mixed

555 Holly Meyers 11:50 06:29 Female 24 Mixed

755 Jonny Hay 16:08 04:18 Male 25 Mixed

131 Joel Northcott 05:25 05:25 Male 36 All	Men

231 John Keenan 10:50 05:25 Male 45 All	Men

831 Leon Clement 16:13 05:23 Male 32 All	Men

116 Ben Thornton 05:42 05:42 Male 52 All	Men

216 Danny Gordon 10:58 05:16 Male 24 All	Men

816 James Hampshire 16:14 05:16 Male 37 All	Men
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153 Jim Carrington 05:22 05:22 Male 40 All	Men

253 Adam May 10:53 05:32 Male 50 All	Men

853 Andrew Davies 16:18 05:25 Male 50 All	Men

111 Andrew Han 05:28 05:28 Male 37 All	Men

211 Christopher Cooper 11:02 05:34 Male 26 All	Men

811 Phil Reynolds 16:19 05:17 Male 37 All	Men

115 Steve Lucas 05:32 05:32 Male 30 All	Men

215 Anthime Flaus 10:56 05:24 Male 27 All	Men

815 Richard Gayton 16:20 05:24 Male 27 All	Men

463 Lauren Longhurst 05:48 05:48 Female 29 Mixed

563 Chris Zair 11:04 05:16 Male Mixed

763 Phillip Tysoe 16:22 05:18 Male Mixed

147 David Winston 05:18 05:18 Male 34 All	Men

247 Matthew Clarke 11:21 06:03 Male 29 All	Men

847 John Mayock 16:23 05:02 Male 46 All	Men

447 Joe Jenkinson 04:59 04:59 Male 27 Mixed

547 KC Lloyd 11:12 06:13 Female 28 Mixed

747 Douglas Cameron 16:23 05:11 Male 27 Mixed

437 paul sterland 05:29 05:29 Male Mixed

537 Seb Moulding 10:52 05:23 Male Mixed

737 Stephanie Simpson 16:24 05:32 Female Mixed

123 Adrian Dracup 05:18 05:18 Male 36 All	Men

223 Mark Isham 10:54 05:36 Male All	Men

823 Tommy Ferguson 16:25 05:31 Male All	Men

119 Paul Oxley 05:03 05:03 Male 32 All	Men

219 David Matthew 10:03 05:00 Male 49 All	Men

819 Adam Zwi 16:31 06:28 Male 27 All	Men
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133 Marius Thies 05:12 05:12 Male 29 All	Men

233 Tim Charters 10:56 05:44 Male 39 All	Men

833 Will Parry 16:34 05:38 Male 49 All	Men

407 Rachel Badham 05:24 05:24 Female 45 All	Ladies

507 Ros Ponder 10:54 05:00 Female 42 All	Ladies

907 Anna	 Critchlow 16:37 05:43 Female 49 All	Ladies

106 Rui Neto 05:02 05:02 Male 31 All	Men

206 Peter Talbot 10:46 05:44 Male 36 All	Men

806 Andrew Firth 16:40 05:54 Male 31 All	Men

151 Paul Crompton 05:24 05:24 Male 50 All	Men

251 Darryl Coulter 11:11 05:47 Male All	Men

851 Tim Sharp 16:41 05:30 Male All	Men

482 Tony Tuohy 05:09 05:09 Male 55 Vet	50

582 Tom Cheetham 11:16 06:07 Male 50 Vet	50

982 Tony Tuohy 16:42 05:26 Male 55 Vet	50

135 Darren Gillen 05:31 05:31 Male 26 All	Men

235 Dominic Addison 11:00 05:29 Male 26 All	Men

835 Phil Hanby 16:48 05:48 Male 36 All	Men

464 Victoria Coleman 05:56 05:56 Female Mixed

564 Reynald Pouchin 11:19 05:23 Male Mixed

764 Paul Moran 16:51 05:32 Male Mixed

117 Andrew Stringer 05:25 05:25 Male 31 All	Men

217 James Clark 11:14 05:49 Male 24 All	Men

817 Gregory Bacci 16:55 05:41 Male 37 All	Men

430 Adrian Smith 05:12 05:12 Male 40 Mixed

530 Sarah	 MacIntosh 11:32 06:20 Female 40 Mixed

730 David Savage 16:57 05:25 Male 40 Mixed
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139 Chris Tibbett 05:48 05:48 Male 30 All	Men

239 James Scutt 11:33 05:45 Male 39 All	Men

839 Simon Burfoot 17:02 05:29 Male 25 All	Men

436 Kevin Smith 05:28 05:28 Male Mixed

536 Eleanor Andrews 11:45 06:17 Female Mixed

736 Graham Sutherland 17:06 05:21 Male Mixed

491 Mimi Blake 05:41 05:41 Female 14 Youth

591 Nell Swinhoe 11:34 05:53 Female 13 Youth

991 Rose Garrett 17:07 05:33 Female 13 Youth

134 Gareth Fletcher 05:38 05:38 Male 38 All	Men

234 Roger Kennedy 11:40 06:02 Male 43 All	Men

834 Ross Milne 17:10 05:30 Male 23 All	Men

125 Duncan Grassie 05:30 05:30 Male 34 All	Men

225 Andrew Orchard 11:33 06:03 Male 48 All	Men

825 David	 Brooks 17:12 05:39 Male 44 All	Men

492 Stan Hasson 05:40 05:40 Male 11 Youth

592 Max Deasy 11:39 05:59 Male 11 Youth

992 Spike Blake 17:14 05:35 Male 11 Youth

108 George Michaelides 05:22 05:22 Male 30 All	Men

208 David Moore 11:41 06:19 Male 52 All	Men

808 James Hamilton 17:15 05:34 Male 43 All	Men

481 Peter Clarke 05:25 05:25 Male 55 Vet	50

581 Richard Evans 11:09 05:44 Male 50 Vet	50

981 Stephen Haughton 17:17 06:08 Male 54 Vet	50

405 Rose Penfold 05:17 05:17 Female 26 All	Ladies

505 Rebecca Lister 11:24 06:07 Female 25 All	Ladies

905 Sophie Kirk 17:19 05:55 Female 25 All	Ladies
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456 Heidi Marks 05:55 05:55 Female 30 Mixed

556 Jessie Keighley 11:58 06:03 Female 26 Mixed

756 Ed Keighley	 17:28 05:30 Male 26 Mixed

138 Christos Bitzis-Politis 06:01 06:01 Male 48 All	Men

238 Michael Rutherford 11:52 05:51 Male 31 All	Men

838 Stephen Woodgate 17:28 05:36 Male 29 All	Men

432 Andrew Davie 05:28 05:28 Male 40 Mixed

532 Inkeri Abbot 11:56 06:28 Female Mixed

732 Ali Yousuf 17:31 05:35 Male 45 Mixed

152 Paul McCrone 05:37 05:37 Male 50 All	Men

252 John Witton 12:03 06:26 Male 63 All	Men

852 Robert Calder 17:36 05:33 Male 39 All	Men

469 Emily Chong 06:22 06:22 Female Mixed

569 Francis O'Callaghan 12:06 05:44 Male Mixed

769 Fergal Joyce 17:40 05:34 Male Mixed

439 William Gallimore 04:58 04:58 Male Mixed

539 Christine James 12:00 07:02 Female Mixed

739 Cormac Toomey 17:41 05:41 Male Mixed

136 Badar Al	Raisi 05:39 05:39 Male 25 All	Men

236 Conor Devlin 11:56 06:17 Male 45 All	Men

836 Jeremy Campbell 17:41 05:45 Male 39 All	Men

120 Bob Empson 06:14 06:14 Male 58 All	Men

220 Richard Morris 12:17 06:03 Male 42 All	Men

820 Max Tollemache 17:45 05:28 Male 30 All	Men

105 James Brace 05:59 05:59 Male 26 All	Men

205 Tremayne Bidgood 12:26 06:27 Male 30 All	Men

805 Wayne Lashley 17:52 05:26 Male 36 All	Men
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438 Gavin Brandie 05:10 05:10 Male Mixed

538 Rachel Hine 11:31 06:21 Female Mixed

738 Emma Hughes 17:54 06:23 Female Mixed

144 Mark George 05:49 05:49 Male 50 All	Men

244 Nick de	Sausmarez 12:02 06:13 Male 51 All	Men

844 Stuart Amblin 17:56 05:54 Male 49 All	Men

434 Niclas Lundquist 05:48 05:48 Male Mixed

534 Myriam Tiec 12:47 06:59 Female Mixed

734 Steven Leonard 17:58 05:11 Male Mixed

448 Mark Martin 06:22 06:22 Male 37 Mixed

548 Beth Pearson 12:22 06:00 Female 29 Mixed

748 Al Johnson 18:04 05:42 Male 39 Mixed

468 Cathryn Lower 06:19 06:19 Female Mixed

568 Adam Woolgar 11:51 05:32 Male Mixed

768 Rachel Stacy 18:07 06:16 Female Mixed

480 Rose Lewis 06:11 06:11 Female 50 Vet	50

580 Jason Drake 12:13 06:02 Male 53 Vet	50

980 Peter Hall 18:07 05:54 Male 59 Vet	50

102 Nilesh Goswami 06:18 06:18 Male 55 All	Men

202 Richard Peachment 12:39 06:21 Male 50 All	Men

802 Liam Hazleton 18:08 05:29 Male 35 All	Men

460 John Armstrong 05:25 05:25 Male 44 Mixed

560 Nicola Heron 11:58 06:33 Female Mixed

760 Sam Blackburn 18:13 06:15 Male Mixed

401 Elizabeth	 Drake 06:03 06:03 Female 36 All	Ladies

501 Louisa Pointon 12:10 06:07 Female 33 All	Ladies

901 Satu Hietanen 18:18 06:08 Female 46 All	Ladies
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104 Wayne Lashley 05:16 05:16 Male 36 All	Men

204 Robert Russell 11:07 05:51 Male 47 All	Men

804 Rory McDermott 18:19 07:12 Male 35 All	Men

404 Amy Capper 05:50 05:50 Female 30 All	Ladies

504 Jess Ridout 13:07 07:17 Female 34 All	Ladies

904 Kelly Hetherington 18:22 05:15 Female 28 All	Ladies

494 Michael Abrahams 06:06 06:06 Male 61 Vet	60

594 Carl Heap 12:22 06:16 Male 63 Vet	60

994 Nick Dodd 18:25 06:03 Male 60 Vet	60

140 Cristian Duran 05:58 05:58 Male 42 All	Men

240 Ian Cuerden 12:05 06:07 Male 47 All	Men

840 Richard McClenaghan 18:26 06:21 Male 31 All	Men

112 Godfrey Rust 07:21 07:21 Male 60 All	Men

212 Ryan Yoruk 12:53 05:32 Male 30 All	Men

812 Ronan Moriarty 18:42 05:49 Male 42 All	Men

132 Joseph Lowe 05:19 05:19 Male 47 All	Men

232 Keelan Mackle 13:20 08:01 Male 25 All	Men

832 Shane Cullinan 18:44 05:24 Male 43 All	Men

415 Liv Poole 06:20 06:20 Female 34 All	Ladies

515 Naseem Allmomen 12:40 06:20 Female 31 All	Ladies

915 Nadia Wilkinson 18:52 06:12 Female 39 All	Ladies

442 Aoife Hegarty 06:24 06:24 Female Mixed

542 James Goodgame 12:56 06:32 Male Mixed

742 Frank Ducomble 19:00 06:04 Male Mixed

113 Andy Naylor 06:02 06:02 Male 36 All	Men

213 Lee Gant 13:50 07:48 Male 34 All	Men

813 Doug Rendle 19:11 05:21 Male 39 All	Men
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440 Danny Chalkley 05:27 05:27 Male Mixed

540 Gemma Vigor 12:35 07:08 Female Mixed

740 Laura Varnes 19:25 06:50 Female Mixed

433 Rosie Clarke 06:08 06:08 Female Mixed

533 Paul Prentice 12:54 06:46 Male 65 Mixed

733 Michael Wilson 19:28 06:34 Male 29 Mixed

402 Catherine Doherty 06:24 06:24 Female 36 All	Ladies

502 Jackie Wastell 13:07 06:43 Female 56 All	Ladies

902 Hannah Stanforth 19:34 06:27 Female 26 All	Ladies

408 Anna Beausire 06:40 06:40 Female 54 All	Ladies

508 Louise Clark 13:08 06:28 Female 41 All	Ladies

908 Inkeri Abbots 19:34 06:26 Female 50 All	Ladies

403 Sophie Foxall 06:36 06:36 Female 32 All	Ladies

503 Marion Bolster 12:54 06:18 Female 32 All	Ladies

903 Olivia Parker-Scott 19:46 06:52 Female 27 All	Ladies

465 Victor	Hugo Limachi 05:53 05:53 Male 34 Mixed

565 Emma Davids 12:38 06:45 Female 29 Mixed

765 Emma Manning 19:58 07:20 Female 31 Mixed

454 Allie Collins 07:54 07:54 Female 35 Mixed

554 Rebecca Jackson 14:19 06:25 Female 25 Mixed

754 Greg Lawes 20:00 05:41 Male 28 Mixed

141 Christopher Craig 06:57 06:57 Male 41 All	Men

241 Alex Rendall 13:41 06:44 Male 32 All	Men

841 David Tang 20:03 06:22 Male 47 All	Men

490 Nick Lines 06:18 06:18 Male 64 Vet	60

590 Jane Rowden 13:23 07:05 Female 64 Vet	60

990 John Scott	Francis 20:03 06:40 Male 64 Vet	60
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435 Cal Jones 07:52 07:52 Male Mixed

535 Anna Jurkiewicz 15:00 07:08 Female Mixed

735 Sam Robinson 20:05 05:05 Male Mixed

126 Tom Newman 06:16 06:16 Male 35 All	Men

226 Simon Morse 13:30 07:14 Male 51 All	Men

826 Peter Jeffrey 20:06 06:36 Male 52 All	Men

441 Adam Woolgar 05:45 05:45 Male Mixed

541 Jennifer Woolgar 13:03 07:18 Female Mixed

741 Nicola Lyttle 20:08 07:05 Female 31 Mixed

410 Ruth Dervan 05:52 05:52 Female 29 All	Ladies

510 Rebecca Spencer 13:19 07:27 Female 28 All	Ladies

910 Abigail Sherrard 20:17 06:58 Female All	Ladies

414 Nadine Lee 07:16 07:16 Female 49 All	Ladies

514 Lindsay Murray 14:06 06:50 Female 26 All	Ladies

914 Catherine Fuller 20:20 06:14 Female 33 All	Ladies

412 Anneka Dew 06:34 06:34 Female 30 All	Ladies

512 Hannah Stanton 13:14 06:40 Female 24 All	Ladies

912 Gisela Carr 20:30 07:16 Female All	Ladies

457 Phil Logoreci 07:30 07:30 Male Mixed

557 Caroline Hopkins 14:57 07:27 Female Mixed

757 Alex Mackula 20:33 05:36 Male 32 Mixed

451 Neil Enskat 07:06 07:06 Male 48 Mixed

551 Abi Barber 13:52 06:46 Female 36 Mixed

751 Malgorzata	 	Kucharska 20:40 06:48 Female 42 Mixed

446 Victor Ray 05:38 05:38 Male 26 Mixed

546 Laura Binns 13:43 08:05 Female 24 Mixed

746 Charlotte Davies 20:53 07:10 Female 25 Mixed
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495 Bob Lynam 06:47 06:47 Male 66 Vet	60

595 Francisco Joaquim 14:12 07:25 Male 65 Vet	60

995 Andrew Fickling 20:54 06:42 Male 61 Vet	60

409 Jen Kingwill 06:54 06:54 Female 36 All	Ladies

509 Alison T-B 13:47 06:53 Female 37 All	Ladies

909 Hannah Wright 21:00 06:13 Female 32 All	Ladies

431 Monica Bulsiewicz 07:31 07:31 Female 30 Mixed

531 Jane Whittaker 14:42 07:11 Female 50 Mixed

731 Jez Oakley 21:06 06:24 Male 48 Mixed

453 Michael Limpert 07:43 07:43 Male 61 Mixed

553 Rebecca Johnson 15:13 07:30 Female 43 Mixed

753 Richard Goddard 21:19 06:06 Male 37 Mixed

416 Katherine Forrest 06:50 06:50 Female 36 All	Ladies

516 Kirsty Fitzgerald 13:57 07:07 Female 30 All	Ladies

916 Rachel Wickham 21:23 07:26 Female 45 All	Ladies

466 Scott	Robert Fowler 07:19 07:19 Male 52 Mixed

566 Martin Harrison 13:17 05:58 Male 27 Mixed

766 Rachel Studer 21:28 08:11 Female 34 Mixed

461 Peter Fisher 06:57 06:57 Male 42 Mixed

561 Michael Bowen 15:56 08:59 Male 46 Mixed

761 Ann-Marie Gannon 21:47 05:51 Female 27 Mixed

470 Haly Topal 06:57 06:57 Male 27 Mixed

570 Neil Davies 14:49 07:52 Male 52 Mixed

770 Erika Orsagova 22:06 07:17 Female 36 Mixed

462 Andrew McNamara 06:23 06:23 Male 34 Mixed

562 Ursula White 14:52 08:29 Female 28 Mixed

762 Karl Matchett 22:13 07:21 Male 34 Mixed
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449 Charles Sherred 06:30 06:30 Male 25 Mixed

549 Sanaa Busaidy-Hubert 16:23 09:53 Female 26 Mixed

749 Martin Cordiner 22:14 07:51 Male 35 Mixed

459 Emma Booth 08:15 08:15 Female 12 Mixed

559 Terry Booth 13:49 05:34 Male 50 Mixed

759 Melanie Booth 22:38 08:49 Female 50 Mixed

417 Jackie Theintz 08:19 08:19 Female 29 All	Ladies

517 Julia Robinson 15:51 07:32 Female 35 All	Ladies

917 Sophie Harris 22:44 06:53 Female 34 All	Ladies

452 Judith Clarkson 07:39 07:39 Female 45 Mixed

552 Richard Powell 14:28 06:49 Male 48 Mixed

752 Laure Selle 23:22 08:54 Female 38 Mixed

242 James Braun 07:37 07:37 Male 31 All	Men

142 Bob Ravelli 16:06 08:29 Male 60 All	Men

842 Robert Gill 23:48 07:42 Male 63 All	Men

450 Megan Allen 09:45 09:45 Female 29 Mixed

550 Nicola Pogson 17:39 07:54 Female 29 Mixed

750 Joe Oakley 23:51 06:12 Male 29 Mixed

413 Lucy Wright 08:27 08:27 Female 27 All	Ladies

513 Elizabeth Moore 16:46 08:19 Female 59 All	Ladies

913 Sarah Prescott 25.02 08:16 Female 48 All	Ladies

496 Guy Ogden 08:25 08:25 Male 73 Vet	70

596 John Pratt 16:30 08:05 Male 72 Vet	70

996 Bill Harvey 25.19 08:49 Male 75 Vet	70

458 Tony Killilea 05:19 05:19 Male 53 Mixed

558 Gauri Kangai 19:31 14:12 Female 24 Mixed

758 Steve Ives 26.13 06:42 Male 48 Mixed
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493 Peter Torre 09:42 09:42 Male 75 Vet	70

593 Alan Davidson 18:03 08:21 Male 70 Vet	70

993 Edwin Bartlett 27.43 9.40 Male 72 Vet	70

DNF DNF 121 Stuart Macdougall 05:05 05:05 Male 34 All	Men DNF

DNF DNF 221 Kevin Berg 09:53 04:48 Male All	Men DNF

DNF DNF 821 Richard Bedlow DNF Male All	Men DNF

DNF DNF 137 Alex Carrington 05:49 05:49 Male 35 All	Men DNF

DNF DNF 237 Andy Garraway 11:37 05:48 Male 29 All	Men DNF

DNF DNF 837 Neil Colquhoun DNF Male 40 All	Men DNF

Individual 1 mile times:

Name Surname 1	Mile	Time

1 Jonny Hay 04:18

2 Howell Craske 04:33

3 David Lawrence 04:37

4 Jacob Landers 04:45

5 Nick Thomas 04:47

6 Duncan Lawrence 04:48

7 Simon	 Dunderdale 04:56

8 Richard Wingfield 04:56

9 Edward Rees 04:56

10 Daniel Johns 04:57

11 Simon Card 04:57

12 Luke Peel 04:57

13 Shaun Whelan 04:58

2
Overaged 

Teenagers - Very 
much overaged

#PwC

LFR Team 13

111 27.43



14 John Devoy 04:58

15 William Gallimore 04:58

16 Joe Elliott 04:59

17 Joe Jenkinson 04:59

18 Ross Brown 05:00

19 David Matthew 05:00

20 Ros Ponder 05:00

21 Jack Leafe 05:01

22 Andy Barnes 05:02

23 Pete Bakewell 05:02

24 John Mayock 05:02

25 Rui Neto 05:02

26 Colin	 Clifford 05:03

27 Paul Oxley 05:03

28 Ewan	 Fryatt 05:04

29 Matt Sibert 05:04

30 Will	 Sutton 05:05

31 Sam Robinson 05:05

32 Stuart	 Meiklejohn 05:06

33 John Wray 05:06

34 Henry Wilson 05:07

35 Kevin Bergot 05:08

36 Stewart McAndie 05:08

37 john	 foxall	 05:08

38 Bernard Sexton 05:08

39 Jonathan Law 05:08

40 Jonathan Moscrop 05:09



41 Tony Tuohy 05:09

42 Fergal Joyce 05:10

43 Chris Jarvis 05:10

44 Gavin Brandie 05:10

45 Carla Kessell 05:11

46 Liam Davis 05:11

47 Douglas Cameron 05:11

48 Steven Leonard 05:11

49 Rob Daly 05:12

50 Marius Thies 05:12

51 Adrian Smith 05:12

52 Kelly Hetherington 05:15

53 Danny Gordon 05:16

54 James Hampshire 05:16

55 Chris Zair 05:16

56 Wayne Lashley 05:16

57 Tom Baker 05:17

58 Phil Reynolds 05:17

59 Rose Penfold 05:17

60 Tom Godec 05:18

61 Phillip Tysoe 05:18

62 David Winston 05:18

63 Adrian Dracup 05:18

64 Dave Cobb 05:19

65 Joseph Lowe 05:19

66 Tony Killilea 05:19

67 Lloyd Heritage 05:21



68 Joseph Meagher 05:21

69 Victoria Walker 05:21

70 Graham Sutherland 05:21

71 Doug Rendle 05:21

72 Jim Carrington 05:22

73 George Michaelides 05:22

74 Andrew Dewar 05:23

75 Leon Clement 05:23

76 Seb Moulding 05:23

77 Reynald Pouchin 05:23

78 Matthew Roberts 05:24

79 Anthime Flaus 05:24

80 Richard Gayton 05:24

81 Rachel Badham 05:24

82 Paul Crompton 05:24

83 Shane Cullinan 05:24

84 Guy Andrew 05:25

85 Joel Northcott 05:25

86 John Keenan 05:25

87 Andrew Davies 05:25

88 Andrew Stringer 05:25

89 David Savage 05:25

90 Peter Clarke 05:25

91 John Armstrong 05:25

92 Tony Tuohy 05:26

93 Wayne Lashley 05:26

94 Danny Chalkley 05:27



95 Sam Blackshaw 05:28

96 Andrew Han 05:28

97 Kevin Smith 05:28

98 Andrew Davie 05:28

99 Max Tollemache 05:28

100 Daniel Day 05:29

101 paul sterland 05:29

102 Dominic Addison 05:29

103 Simon Burfoot 05:29

104 Liam Hazleton 05:29

105 Tony Gould 05:30

106 Tim Sharp 05:30

107 Ross Milne 05:30

108 Duncan Grassie 05:30

109 Ed Keighley	 05:30

110 Kieran Santry 05:31

111 Tommy Ferguson 05:31

112 Darren Gillen 05:31

113 Adam May 05:32

114 Steve Lucas 05:32

115 Stephanie Simpson 05:32

116 Paul Moran 05:32

117 Adam Woolgar 05:32

118 Ryan Yoruk 05:32

119 Rose Garrett 05:33

120 Robert Calder 05:33

121 Christopher Cooper 05:34



122 James Hamilton 05:34

123 Fergal Joyce 05:34

124 Terry Booth 05:34

125 Spike Blake 05:35

126 Ali Yousuf 05:35

127 Neil Thomas 05:36

128 Mark Isham 05:36

129 Stephen Woodgate 05:36

130 Alex Mackula 05:36

131 Christopher Lawrence 05:37

132 Paul McCrone 05:37

133 Will Parry 05:38

134 Gareth Fletcher 05:38

135 Victor Ray 05:38

136 David	 Brooks 05:39

137 Badar Al	Raisi 05:39

138 Stan Hasson 05:40

139 Gregory Bacci 05:41

140 Mimi Blake 05:41

141 Cormac Toomey 05:41

142 Greg Lawes 05:41

143 Ben Thornton 05:42

144 Al Johnson 05:42

145 Anna	 Critchlow 05:43

146 Tim Charters 05:44

147 Peter Talbot 05:44

148 Richard Evans 05:44



149 Francis O'Callaghan 05:44

150 James Scutt 05:45

151 Jeremy Campbell 05:45

152 Adam Woolgar 05:45

153 Darryl Coulter 05:47

154 Lauren Longhurst 05:48

155 Phil Hanby 05:48

156 Chris Tibbett 05:48

157 Niclas Lundquist 05:48

158 James Clark 05:49

159 Mark George 05:49

160 Ronan Moriarty 05:49

161 Amy Capper 05:50

162 Michael Rutherford 05:51

163 Robert Russell 05:51

164 Ann-Marie Gannon 05:51

165 Ruth Dervan 05:52

166 Nell Swinhoe 05:53

167 Victor	Hugo Limachi 05:53

168 Kimon Doulis 05:54

169 Andrew Firth 05:54

170 Stuart Amblin 05:54

171 Peter Hall 05:54

172 Sophie Kirk 05:55

173 Heidi Marks 05:55

174 Victoria Coleman 05:56

175 Cristian Duran 05:58



176 Martin Harrison 05:58

177 Max Deasy 05:59

178 James Brace 05:59

179 Beth Pearson 06:00

180 Christos Bitzis-Politis 06:01

181 Roger Kennedy 06:02

182 Jason Drake 06:02

183 Andy Naylor 06:02

184 Matthew Clarke 06:03

185 Andrew Orchard 06:03

186 Jessie Keighley 06:03

187 Richard Morris 06:03

188 Elizabeth	 Drake 06:03

189 Nick Dodd 06:03

190 Frank Ducomble 06:04

191 Michael Abrahams 06:06

192 Richard Goddard 06:06

193 Tom Cheetham 06:07

194 Rebecca Lister 06:07

195 Louisa Pointon 06:07

196 Ian Cuerden 06:07

197 Stephen Haughton 06:08

198 Satu Hietanen 06:08

199 Rosie Clarke 06:08

200 Rose Lewis 06:11

201 Nadia Wilkinson 06:12

202 Joe Oakley 06:12



203 KC Lloyd 06:13

204 Nick de	Sausmarez 06:13

205 Hannah Wright 06:13

206 Bob Empson 06:14

207 Catherine Fuller 06:14

208 Sam Blackburn 06:15

209 Rachel Stacy 06:16

210 Carl Heap 06:16

211 Tom Newman 06:16

212 Eleanor Andrews 06:17

213 Conor Devlin 06:17

214 Nilesh Goswami 06:18

215 Marion Bolster 06:18

216 Nick Lines 06:18

217 David Moore 06:19

218 Cathryn Lower 06:19

219 Sarah	 MacIntosh 06:20

220 Liv Poole 06:20

221 Naseem Allmomen 06:20

222 Rachel Hine 06:21

223 Richard Peachment 06:21

224 Richard McClenaghan 06:21

225 Emily Chong 06:22

226 Mark Martin 06:22

227 David Tang 06:22

228 Emma Hughes 06:23

229 Andrew McNamara 06:23



230 Aoife Hegarty 06:24

231 Catherine Doherty 06:24

232 Jez Oakley 06:24

233 Rebecca Jackson 06:25

234 John Witton 06:26

235 Inkeri Abbots 06:26

236 Tremayne Bidgood 06:27

237 Hannah Stanforth 06:27

238 Adam Zwi 06:28

239 Inkeri Abbot 06:28

240 Louise Clark 06:28

241 Holly Meyers 06:29

242 Charles Sherred 06:30

243 James Goodgame 06:32

244 Nicola Heron 06:33

245 Michael Wilson 06:34

246 Anneka Dew 06:34

247 Sophie Foxall 06:36

248 Peter Jeffrey 06:36

249 Anna Beausire 06:40

250 John Scott	Francis 06:40

251 Hannah Stanton 06:40

252 Andrew Fickling 06:42

253 Steve Ives 06:42

254 Jackie Wastell 06:43

255 Alex Rendall 06:44

256 Emma Davids 06:45



257 Paul Prentice 06:46

258 Abi Barber 06:46

259 Bob Lynam 06:47

260 Malgorzata	 	Kucharska 06:48

261 Richard Powell 06:49

262 Laura Varnes 06:50

263 Lindsay Murray 06:50

264 Katherine Forrest 06:50

265 Olivia Parker-Scott 06:52

266 Alison T-B 06:53

267 Sophie Harris 06:53

268 Jen Kingwill 06:54

269 Christopher Craig 06:57

270 Peter Fisher 06:57

271 Haly Topal 06:57

272 Abigail Sherrard 06:58

273 Myriam Tiec 06:59

274 Christine James 07:02

275 Jane Rowden 07:05

276 Nicola Lyttle 07:05

277 Neil Enskat 07:06

278 Kirsty Fitzgerald 07:07

279 Gemma Vigor 07:08

280 Anna Jurkiewicz 07:08

281 Charlotte Davies 07:10

282 Jane Whittaker 07:11

283 Rory McDermott 07:12



284 Simon Morse 07:14

285 Nadine Lee 07:16

286 Gisela Carr 07:16

Jess Ridout 07:17

287 Erika Orsagova 07:17

288 Jennifer Woolgar 07:18

289 Scott	Robert Fowler 07:19

290 Emma Manning 07:20

291 Godfrey Rust 07:21

292 Karl Matchett 07:21

293 Francisco Joaquim 07:25

294 Rachel Wickham 07:26

295 Rebecca Spencer 07:27

296 Caroline Hopkins 07:27

297 Phil Logoreci 07:30

298 Rebecca Johnson 07:30

299 Monica Bulsiewicz 07:31

300 Julia Robinson 07:32

301 James Braun 07:37

302 Judith Clarkson 07:39

303 Robert Gill 07:42

304 Michael Limpert 07:43

305 Lee Gant 07:48

306 Martin Cordiner 07:51

307 Cal Jones 07:52

308 Neil Davies 07:52

309 Allie Collins 07:54



310 Nicola Pogson 07:54

311 Keelan Mackle 08:01

312 Laura Binns 08:05

313 John Pratt 08:05

314 Rachel Studer 08:11

315 Emma Booth 08:15

316 Sarah Prescott 08:16

317 Jackie Theintz 08:19

318 Elizabeth Moore 08:19

319 Alan Davidson 08:21

320 Guy Ogden 08:25

321 Lucy Wright 08:27

322 Ursula White 08:29

323 Bob Ravelli 08:29

324 Melanie Booth 08:49

325 Bill Harvey 08:49

326 Laure Selle 08:54

327 Michael Bowen 08:59

328 Edwin Bartlett 9.40

329 Peter Torre 09:42

330 Megan Allen 09:45

331 Sanaa Busaidy-Hubert 09:53

332 Gauri Kangai 14:12


